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2025학년도 2학기 환경기술공학과 시간표

교시 수업시간
월 화 수 금

에너지공학
개론_이의

종

에너지공학
개론_이의

종

대기오염실
험및설계_
김문현

1

2

3

4

환경영향평
가_김문현

고도처리_
이의종

고도처리_
이의종

환경영향평
가_김문현

10

목

대기오염제
어기술_김

문현

대기오염모
델링_황인

조

대기오염제
어기술_김

문현

대기오염모
델링_황인

조

5

6

7

9

환경양론_
이의종

환경양론_
이의종

8

진취설_이
의종


	Sheet1

